Student Feedback Analysis Report
2016-17

Student feedback is an important source of information for the institution to plan for the future. It
shows areas where the college needs to take corrective steps and work for improvisation. For the year
2016-2017 student feedback was processed and following conclusions were reached.

1. When asked to rate the course in terms of
1) learning value in terms of skills, concepts knowledge, analytical abilities or broadening
perspectives, students rated it extremely good(6).
2) Applicability / Relevance to real life situations was rated at very Good(5).
3) Depth of course content also rated very Good(5).
4) extent of course coverage rated at very good(5).

2. 87% of the students rated the syllabus at adequate. 10% as inadequate and 3% as irrelevant
23% of the students said that 90% - 100% of the syllabus was taught. 74% said 75% - 90% was
aught and 3% said 50-75% was taught.

4. 76% students feel the library is adequate. 16% feel the library is inadequate and 8% rate it at
poor.

5. 82% students say the theory course content is good. 17% feel it is average and 1% rate it at poor.

6. 77% students said the internal assessment system is good. 21% rate it as average and 2% rate it
as poor.

7. 76% students say the field visits are helpful. 15% say it is unhelpful and 9% are indifferent.

8. 19% students prefer CBCS. 40% prefer Elective 41% are indifferent .



